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COMPANIA

SANCOR

FEDERACION PATRONAL
METLIFE

GALICIA

ZURICH SANTANDER
CHUBB

SURA

CAJA DE SEGUROS
BBVA CONSOLIDAR
MERIDIONAL

MERCANTIL ANDINA
NACION

CNP

PROVINCIA GENERALES
SUPERVIELLE SEGUROS
SAN CRISTOBAL
ALLIANZ

HOLANDO SUDAMERICANA
COOP. MUTUAL PATRONAL
BERKLEY INTERNATIONAL
GALENO SEGUROS
ZURICH

TRIUNFO

BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
NORTE

CARDIF

BENEFICIO

SMG

HORIZONTE

COLON

ASSURANT

HDI

INTEGRITY

RIO URUGUAY

PARANA

BOSTON

INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RIOS
ORBIS

CARUSO

HAMBURGO
PERSEVERANCIA
SEGUROMETAL

NOBLE

SURCO

PRUDENCIA
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239.619.109,00
234.995.088,00
222.302.984,00
200.770.190,00
126.857.192,00
101.084.735,00
96.321.412,00
81.252.264,00
66.057.084,00
54.454.747,00
44.247.709,00
41.884.984,00
39.479.432,00
31.761.736,00
27.662.447,00
27.046.725,00
26.306.572,00
24.775.029.00
21.987.096,00
19.497.939,00
19.123.382,00
18.659.710,00
17.327.002,14
17.313.055,00
16.010.378,00
15.514.950,00
14.233.873,00
12.300.024,00
11.672.535,00
9.937.389,00
9.298.116,00
7.988.532,00
7.505.292,00
7.108.803,00
6.976.728,00
4.963.217,00
4.260.034,00
4.068.397,00
3.101.521,00
2.745.192,00
2.589.167,00
2.436.650,00
1.987.162,00
1.984.600,00
1.520.159,00

Zo

12,21%
11,98%
11,33%
10,23%
6,47%
5,15%
4,91%
4,14%
3.37%
2,78%
2,26%
2,14%
2,01%
1,62%
1.41%
1,38%
1,34%
1,26%
1,12%
0,99%
0.97%
0,95%
0.88%
0,88%
0.82%
0.79%
0.73%
0,63%
0,59%
0.51%
0.47%
0.41%
0,38%
0,36%
0.36%
0,.25%
0.22%
0.21%
0,16%
0,14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.10%
0,10%
0,08%
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46 EQUITATIVA DEL PLATA $ 1.269.244,00 0,06%
47 VICTORIA $ 1.029.280,00 0,05%
48 LIDERAR $ 1.010.349,00 0,05%
49 PREVINCA $ 990.798,00 0,05%
50 ORIGENES SEGUROS $ 976.066,00 0,05%
51 PROVIDENCIA $ 950.024,00 0,05%
52 TPC $ 851.239,00 0,04%
53 NATIVA $ 838.445,00 0,04%
54 GESTION SEGUROS $ 701.466,00 0,04%
55 CAJA DE TUCUMAN $ 625.748,00 0,03%
56 INSTITUTO ASEGURADOR MERCANTIL $ 574.342,00 0,03%
57 NIVEL $ 415.327,00 0,02%
58 CONFIAR $ 393.117,00 0,02%
59 sSMsvVv $ 353.366,00 0,02%
60 NUEVA $ 300.686,00 0,02%
61 PROD. DE FRUTAS $ 282.266,00 0,01%
62 LUZ Y FUERZA $ 280.133,00 0,01%
63 COPAN $ 217.914,00 0,01%
64 LATITUD SUR $ 215.745,00 0,01%
65 OPCION $ 203.234,00 0,01%
66 SEGURCOOP $ 111.626,00 0,01%
67 ANTARTIDA $ 87.823,00 0,00%
68 METROPOL $ 50.713,00 0,00%
69 INSTITUTO DE SEGUROS $ 49.616,00 0,00%
70 TRAYECTORIA $ 30.338,00 0,00%
71 EVOLUCION SEGUROS $ 12.514,00 0,00%
72 CAMINOS PROTEGIDOS $ 1.648,00 0,00%
73 ARGOS $ 921,00 0,00%

S 1.961.814.330 100,00%
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